
Political Meet & Greet

On Tuesday, July 22, RASM will be
host to state representatives from
BOTH political parties. Please join
us at the RASM office, starting at
10:00 AM. Bring your questions, your
concerns, and your insight. This is
NOT a blue or red event. We would
like BOTH parties to feel welcome
and be able to state their feelings
and ideas just like we want you to
be able to state yours. Please join
us as we welcome:

Senator Rich Draheim
Senator Nick Frentz
State Representative Erica
Schwartz
State Representative Terry
Stier
and others!

Call (507) 345-6018 or email
admin@rasminfo.com to register.
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Membership
NEW BUSINESS PARTNER -

 Forward Minded Media
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Many of us have held a game changing idea in the palm of our
hand, but don’t have the resources needed to bring it to
fruition. No matter what unique idea is knocking, Forward
Minded Media (FMM) is there to swing those doors wide open
and help you step into a world of opportunity.  
FMM isn’t just a full-service marketing agency; it’s a partner in
disrupting the ordinary. FMM is one of the fastest growing
media companies in southern Minnesota and offers core
services in brand strategy, digital targeting and media
placement, creative, social, digital, public relations, media
training and crisis communications.  

Target your next buyer 
Are your young sellers saying goodbye to their rambler on the
hunt for a lake home as they build their family? Our digital
marketing strategy has the capability to fast track that
process through hypertargeting of prospective buyers that fit
the mold of the home.
  
Put your client’s home in the best light 
FMM helps you make the best first impression for potential
home buyers. Our video production and photography team are
equipped with the technical mastery to make a potential
buyer fall in love before they even step foot in the door.  

Promote your brand 
In a sea full of REALTORS  , who wouldn’t want to stand out? At
FFM, we can take your brand to the next level through
strategic digital promotion, making sure your prospective
client keeps you top of mind.   
FMM is excited to be a new member of the REALTOR
Association of Southern Minnesota and can’t wait to help you
unlock your potential as a REALTOR  . Visit
www.forwardmindedmedia.com to learn more about how we
can help you continue to lead the way in the industry.   

New Members
Lisa Holmquist - True Real Estate

New Business Partners
Henry Bannerman - Nordy

Photography

Members Transferred
Delaney Landsteiner - Valley
Property to True Real Estate

Leaving Members
Hiis Abukar - True Real Estate

LaNaye Kral - Valley Properties
Judd Ness - Homestead Realty

http://www.forwardmindedmedia.com/


Reports

New REALTOR®  Members  4

Resignations                 3

Memberships              379

MEMBERSHIP REPORT
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FORE!
Get Ready to TEE Off at the RASM Golf Outing!

Events
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Leave your handicap at home and
grab your favorite clubs - it’s time
for the RASM Annual Golf Outing!

This isn’t about chasing birdies or
avoiding a double bogey; it’s about
enjoying the fairways and soaking

up the sunshine. We’re all about
those easy gimmies and forgiving

mulligans, ensuring everyone, from
the seasoned pro to the

enthusiastic duffer, can enjoy every
tee shot and every putt. Forget the
pressure of the links and focus on
the camaraderie, because today,

every divot is a memory, and every
laugh is an ace in our books.

 Join us August 7  at North Links
Golf Course in North Mankato for a
day of golf, games, and giveaways.

th

Sign up before July 17  to get your
team registered. Email Jess at

admin@rasminfo.com to secure
your spot today!

th

 

*Special Guest REALTOR   Party Travel Team Member*
Len Sarvela



A FRIENDLY REMINDER... PLEASE CALL TO
MAKE AN APPOINTMENT FOR ANY NEW

MEMBERS.  WE WANT TO MAKE SURE WE
HAVE THE TIME TO HELP THEM. 

G E T  R E A D Y  T O  H A V E  F U N  A N D  N E T W O R K

We look forward
to you joining us
at RASM events.

Please watch your
emails for

upcoming events
and details.

A u g u s t  6  -   V o l u n t e e r  @  B a c k P a c k  f o o d

p r o g r a m

A u g u s t  7 -  R A S M  a n n u a l  G o l f  o u t i n g

S e p t e m b e r  1 6 -  a f f i l i a t e  t r a d e  s h o w

N o v e m b e r  6 -  V e t e r a n s  d a y  l u n c h e o n

* t e n t a t i v e  d a t e

WHAT DOES RASM HAVE PLANNEDWHAT DOES RASM HAVE PLANNED

Interested in  volunteer ing  for  a  RASM Committee?
We have room for  you and would  love  for  you to  jo in  us.

c l ick  here  for  information  on  our  committees.

RASM has partnered with Crexi to put all your
commercial listings into their marketplace.
Over 20M users will see your listings and be

showcased nationwide to buyers and
tenants.

Look for more information about Crexi and
upcoming trainings in seperate mailings.
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Floor Plans Now
Available Through

CubiCasa

CubiCasa was born from the question: Can you
create a floor plan from an indoor scan? Turns
out, you can! CubiCasa is an AI company best
known for its floor plan products. 

CubiCasa can do a range of floor plans:
2D Floor Plans
3D Floor Plans
3D Video Renderings
CAD Files
GLA Reports
Home Reports
Snapshots

Using the App is easy and requires little
training. It can also be done using your
smartphone or tablet - no extra equipment. 

Be on the lookout for more information and a
webinar in the coming days.



Want to be the first to know
about RASM news and events?

 Click here to join our private
Facebook Group with daily and

weekly updates! 

Add us on Social Media 

In 2025, the Minnesota REALTORS    (“MNR”) Forms Committee met to evaluate and improve the forms following
the significant substantive revisions that took place in 2024. They also reviewed the forms to identify and

incorporate gender-neutral language. This work was informed and supported by the efforts of the DEI Committee
to ensure that the forms reflected a commitment to inclusive and respectful language. 

A big thank you goes out to all the members who volunteered their time for the Committee and Subcommittees
and also for those members who submitted suggested changes for the Committee’s consideration. 

2025 FORMS CHANGES COMING AUGUST 1ST

Click Here to read all the updates and changes

Page 6

https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://bit.ly/4cEvLZ4
https://bit.ly/3xrjbvT
https://www.facebook.com/RASM47/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/1136391314375950/
https://www.mnrealtor.com/member-services/legal-affairs/forms


APPRAISERS
Appraisal Services of Mankato 
507-387-1137 
Erin Tisdell, Gordon Oslund, Kathy Thielges 
staff@appraisalservicesmankato.com 

Banner Appraisals 
507-647-3060 
Phillip Klenk - banner@means.net 

Hinrichsen Appraisal 
507-526-2433 
Brad Hinrichsen 
brich@bevcomm.net 

Premier Appraisals 
507-317-7969 
David Koppendrayer 
premierappraisalsmn@outlook.com 

River City Appraisal Services 
507-388-1276 
Brian Schultz - vit4041@hickorytech.net 

Midwest Property Specialists 
507-526-3947 
Layne McCleary 
connect@midwestpropertyspecialists.com 

So. MN Real Estate Services 
507-655-6650 
Tim McPartland - statewidetim@earthlink.net 

Stewart Title 
507-386-0664 
Deb Throldahl - debra.throldahl@stewart.com
Kim Schmidt - kimberly.schmidt@stewart.com 
Mandy Koch - amanda.koch@stewart.com 

Business Partners

CLOSING SERVICES

Premier Title Services, LLC 
507-385-4488 
Stacey Edwards Jones 
stacey@joneslawmn.com 

Home Value Resource 
507-382-0689 
Bradley Haug 
homevalueresource@outlook.com 

JC Valuation Services, Inc 
507-456-7930 
Jason Carlsten - info@jcvaluationservices.net 
Ryan Carlsten - rcarlsten18@gmail.com 
Nicholas Ackerman - nick@jcvaluationservices.net

Pete Peterson Appraisal 
507-243-4213 
Darwin Peterson - appraise@hickorytech.net 

FINANCIAL SERVICES

Atwood Mortgage 
651-384-2100 
Bryan Atwood 
bryan.atwood@atwoodmortgage.com 

Bremer Bank 
507—276-3579 
Adam Macho - ajmacho@bremer.com 

CCF - Citizens Community Federal 
507-386-0200 
Samantha Paris - sparis@ccf.us 

Busch Lawrence Group Home Lending
Brent Busch - brent@buschlawrencegroup.com
Steve Lawrence - steve@buschlawrencegroup.com

MN Valley Federal Credit Union 
507-625-1121 
Becky Wilson - beckyw@mnvalleyfcu.coop 
Melissa Stafford - melissas@mnvalleyfcu.coop 
Jessica Wheelock -jessicaw@mnvalleyfcu.coop 

Pioneer Bank 
507-625-3310 
Carissa Lutterman 
clutterman@bankwithpioneer.com 
507-325-3268 
Jen Wiens - jwiens@bankwithpioneer.com 

PrimeSource Funding 
507-389-8240 
Ryan Stangl - rstangl@primesourcefunding.com 

U.S. Bank 
507-387-9436 
Chad Borgmeier 
chad.borgmeier@usbank.com 

Cross Country Mortgage 
507-380-0780 
Habib.sadaka@myccmortgage.com 

First National Bank 
507-934-5266 
Matt LeTourneau
 matt.letourneau@fnbmn.bank 
Jay Buboltz - jay.buboltz@fnbmn.bank 
 

Frandsen & Trust 
507-385-4510 
Joslyn Manske 
 jmanske@frandsenbank.com 

HOME WARRANTIES
Home Warranty, Inc 
952-239-0182 
Peter Jackson - Peterjackson@homewarrantyinc.com 

Compeer Financial 
507-344-5020 
Lindsey Anderson 
lindsey.anderson@compeer.com 
Chad Young 
chad.young@compeer.com 

Lumiate Bank
River Valley Team 
507-382-1468
Nick Teigland 
lNick.Teigland@goluminate.com 
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Business Partners

Anchor Home Services 
507-995-1886 
Josh Ardolf 
ardolfhomeservices@gmail.com 

Brunz Home Inspections 
507-382-6669 
Bryce Brunz 
brunzhomeinspections@gmail.com 

Carlstrom Home Inspections 
507-317-0516 
Ian Carlstrom 
iancarlstrom1@gmail.com 

Central Inspections 
507-382-8866 
James Watts 
wattstileandstone@gmail.com 

Holm Inspections, LLC
507-276-4238
Paul Holm
holminspections@gmail.com

Homespex of Minnesota 
507-381-1418 
Rodney Reinhardt rodreinhardt@msn.com 

 

Quality Home Inspection, LLC
507-380-1989
Randall Preuss
qualityhomesinspectionmn@gmail.com

Terry B’s Home Inspections 
507-381-0268 
Terry Barbeau - terrybshomeinspection@gmail.com 

 

INSPECTORS

 PHOTOGRAPHY 
MN Home Tours 
763-300-7730 
Jason Smith - info@mnhometours.com 
Lilly Anderson - lillyemanderson@gmail.com
Michael Sargent - msarge507@gmail.com

Share Media
414- 379-6759
Brandon Knudsvig  - sharemedia17@gmail.com

Elite Inspections, LLC
507-382-8668
Erik Magelee
info@eliteinspectionsmn.com

Haas Home Inspectors 
507-304-3500 
Josh Hass - haasinspection@gmail.com 

Nordy Photography
612-440-0558
Adam McIntyre Barn- office@nordyphoto.com
Michael Wagner - mike@nordyphoto.com
Nicole Schneider - nicole﻿@nordyphoto.com
Michel Cros -michel@nordyphoto.com
Ashley Grise - ashley@nordyphoto.com
Niklas Heine - nikheine@nordyphoto.com
Bryan Holm - holmby@nordyphoto.com
Henry Bannerman - kobiflicks@gmail.com

Kato Moving and Storage
507-508-2034
Bob Reeves - bob@katomoving.com

MOVING AND STORAGE /PERSONAL PROPERTY
Caring Transitions of Mankato
507-381-4631
Doug Lamoureux - dlamoureux@caringtransitions.com
Beth Milbrett- bmilbret@caringtransitions.com

MARKETING
Forward Minded Media 
612-440-9040
Patrick McCabe- pat@forwardmindedmedia.com

Property Pedigree 
507-327-1408
Laura Babock- laura@propertypedigree.com
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Business Partners

MN River Valley Title & Abstracting
507-720-6415
Debra Scruggs- dkscruggs@mnrivertitle.com
Thomas Traetow- tom@mnrivertitle.com 
ardolfhomeservices@gmail.com 

Near North Title Group
507-380-8867
Janean Winter
jwinter@nntg.com 

 

Title Companies

TRAVEL
APT TRAVEL
507-382-0669
Amber Pietan - amber@ambertravels.com 

WATER TESTING/ TREATMENT
McGowan Water Conditioning 
507-388-3361 
Mike McGowan - mikem@mcgowanwater.com 

Stewart Title
507-385-4488
Deb Throldahl-debra.throldahl@stewart.com
Kim Schimdt- kimberly.schmidt@stewart.com
Mandy Koch- mandy.koch@steawart.com

The Title Team
507-965-2030 
Kelly Bloomgren
kelly@thetitleteam.com 

Premier Title Services
507-385-4488
Stacey Edward Jones- stacey@joneslawmn.com 

 

Page 9

RADON
Ameradon Services 
507-304-3537 
Dalton Westerlund 
- daltonwesterlund@outlook.com 

Radon Solutions 
507-351-2413 
Andy Kelly, Mitch Kelley - basementandradonsolutions@gmail.com 
Ryan Dahlvang - ryandahlvang@breatheeasymankato.com 
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